
In the name of Allah  

  Prospect 1, Lesson one & two 
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 نمره(4)با توجه به مشخصات هر کارت، نام و نام خانوادگی اشخاص را در مکالمه بنویسید.   -2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ه است که اسامی را از نظر حروف کلاس را در دفتر دبیر وارد کرده ولی دبیرشان به او گفتآموزان امیر لیست دانش -3

 نمره( 3گ و کوچک اشتباه نوشته است. به او کمک کنید در لیست سمت راست این اسامی را اصلاح نماید. )بزر
 

 
 

 

 نمره(4)کارت شناسایی آنها را تکمیل نمایید.با توجه به صحبت های انجام شده میان افراد ، -1

A: Hello! 
B: Hi! 
A: Who’s that boy? 
B: He’s my classmate, Karim. 
A: What’s his last name? 
B: Kamali. 

A: Reza! That is my ……………….. 
B: Nice! What’s his last name? 
A: Mr. Kamrani. 
B: And what’s his ………………….? 
A: Ali 
 

 

A: Who’s she? 
B: She’s my new classmate. 
A: What’s her name? 
B: Kimia. 
A: And her last name? 
B: Mohammadi. 

A: This is my new friend, …………………. 
B: Nice to meet you …………….……. 
A: Nice to meet you, too. 
B: What’s your last name? 
A: …………………………. 

No. Student's Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 ali  AkBari       

2 aMir  bahrAMi       

3 KazeM  bahmani       

4        
5        

 

No. Student's Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1        

2        

3        

4        

5        

 

 


